
Date Day Opponent Teams Location Time W/L Overall Record

1/25/25 Saturday HJ Baseball Auction JV/Varsity Elk's Lodge 7:00 PM

2/1/25 Saturday Vidor (S) JV/Varsity Home 12:00/2:00

2/4/25 Tuesday Crosby (S) JV/Varsity Home 4:00/6:00

2/7/25 Friday Bridge City (S) JV/Varsity Bridge City 4:00/6:00

2/8/25 Saturday HJ Baseball Kids Camps JV/Varsity Home 10-12

2/11/25 Tuesday Lumberton (S) JV/Varsity Home 4:00/6:00

2/15/25 Saturday Alumni Festivites JV/Varsity Home 10:00

2/17/25 Monday Orangefield JV/Varsity Lamar 4:30/7:00

2/20-2/22/25 Thursday-Saturday Anahuac Tournament Varsity Anahuac

Thursday Lumberton Varsity 9:00 AM

 Lufkin Varsity 1:30

Friday Westbrook Varsity 9:00

Saturday TBA Varsity TBA

2/20-2/22/25 Thursday-Saturday Crosby Tournament JV Crosby

Thursday Crosby FR JV 10:30

 Needville SO JV 12:30

Friday New Waverly SO JV 4:30

Saturday TBA - Single Elimination JV TBA

2/25/25 Tuesday West Fork JV/Varsity West Fork 4:30/7:00

2/27/25 Thursday Barbe (LA) Varsity Lake Charles, 
LA 6:00

2/28 Friday Barbe (LA) Varsity Lake Charles, 
LA 6:00

3/1 Saturday Barbe (LA) Varsity Lake Charles, 
LA 1:00 PM

3/3/25 Monday Crosby JV/Varsity Crosby 4:00/6:30

3/6-3/8/25 Thursday-Saturday Crosby Tournament Varsity Crosby

Thursday Lumberton Varsity 3:15 PM

 Gregory-Portland Varsity 7:45 PM

Friday Northside Varsity 10:45 AM

Saturday TBA - Single Elimination Varsity TBA

Thursday-Saturday Crosby Tournament JV Crosby

Thursday Dayton JV 3:15 PM

Friday Baytown Sterling JV 10:45 AM

Saturday Northside JV 10:45

Saturday Stratford JV 1:00

3/11/25 Tuesday Hamshire-Fannett JV/Varsity Home 4:30/7:00

3/14/25 Friday Hamshire-Fannett JV/Varsity Hamshire 4:30/7:00

3/18/25 Tuesday Huffman JV/Varsity Home 4:30/7:00

3/21/25 Friday Huffman JV/Varsity Huffman 4:30/7:00

3/25/25 Tuesday Pasadena Varsity Pasadena 4:00

3/28/25 Friday Pasadena JV/Varsity Home 4:00/6:30

4/1/25 Tuesday Tarkington JV/Varsity Tarkington 4:30/7:00

4/4/25 Friday Tarkington JV/Varsity Home 4:30/7:00

4/8/25 Tuesday Liberty JV/Varsity Home 4:30/7:00

4/11/25 Friday Liberty JV/Varsity Liberty 4:30/7:00

4/15/25 Tuesday Livingston JV/Varsity Home 4:30/7:00

4/17/25 Thursday Livingston JV/Varsity Livingston 4:30/7:00

4/22/25 Tuesday Shepherd JV/Varsity Shepherd 4:30/7:00

4/25/25 Friday Shepherd ** JV/Varsity Home 4:30/7:00
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